Domain
Canadian Price List
March 2017
Contents
Product overview	 003
Finishes	 004
Product description	 006
Functional Shelf & Hardware	 008

Canadian Pr ice List | March 2017 Domain | 007
Functional Shelf & Hardware
How to order
1.	 Specify product number.
2.	 Specify finish.
Product code key example
DOMFS-72
DOM	 -Domain
FS	 -functional shelf
72	 -width
General information
Functional shelves include an anodized
aluminum rail on the top and the bottom,
this rail is used to fix boxes, worksurfaces,
accessories, support feet and linking sets.
Support feet are required on all functional
shelves in the bottom position.
Finishes
Functional shelves and storage boxes are
available in Nova White or Nova Black
laminate. Storage box fronts are available in
standard laminate, or premium laminate. See
finishes matrix for details.
Support feet requirements are as follows:
Shelf width
Support feet
required Product Code
30” 2 TERSF2
45” 2 TERSF2
60” 3 TERSF3
72” 3 TERSF3
75” 3 TERSF3
78” 4 TERSF4
84” 4 TERSF4
90” 4 TERSF4
96” 4 TERSF4
Description Part number Width List price
DOMFS-30 30” $381
DOMFS-45 45” $440
DOMFS-60 60” $466
DOMFS-72 72” $524
DOMFS-75 75” $533
DOMFS-78 78” $544
DOMFS-84 84” $561
DOMFS-90 90” $581
DOMFS-96 96” $592
Functional Shelf
Anodized aluminum rail top and bottom used to fix
boxes accessories plinth elements (glides and/or link
sets)
Comes in Nova Black or Nova White finish options
TERSF1 — $90
TERSF2 — $144
TERSF3 — $198
TERSF4 — $252
Plinth element with adjustable black floor glides
each kit comes with a green key
DOMGP4 — $41Leveling Glide Plate Kit
set of 4, black
DOMLINK — $38Slot nut and linking caps for linear linking
of functional shelves
includes hardware for 3 functional shelves
does NOT disrupt sliding
008 | Domain Canadian Pr ice List | March 2017
Description Part number Width List price
Storage Boxes
How to order
1.	 Specify product number.
2.	 Specify finish.
Product code key example
DOMBOX-12
DOM	 –Domain
BOX	 –storage box
12	 –width
General Information
Boxes come in square and rectangular units
that are fixed between functional shelves. The
boxes are equipped with specially developed
centered connection fittings. The 12”, 15” and
18” wide boxes have 2 connection fittings: 1
at the top, 1 at the bottom. The 24” and 30”
wide boxes have 4 connection fittings: 2 at
the top, 2 at the bottom.
Lock
Drawers come standard without lock. Add
$38 for lock. For boxes with 2 drawers, only
the top drawer can lock.
Finishes
Functional shelves and storage boxes are
available in Nova White or Nova Black
laminate. Storage box fronts are available in
standard laminate, or premium laminate. See
finishes matrix for details.
DOMBOX-12 12” $306
DOMBOX-15 15” $348
DOMBOX-18 18” $376
DOMBOX-24 24” $412
DOMBOX-30 30” $440
Open box with centered connection fitting top & bottom
DOMBOXPE-12 12” $375
DOMBOXPE-15 15” $429
DOMBOXPE-18 18” $460
DOMBOXPE-24 24” $527
DOMBOXPE-30 30” $564
Open box with power entry access and centered
connection fitting top & bottom
DOMBOXOT-15 15” $350
DOMBOXOT-18 18” $375
DOMBOXOT-24 24” $417
DOMBOXOT-30 30” $440
Open box with no hole on top and centered connection
fitting on bottom
DOMBOXOBB-12 12” $375
DOMBOXOBB-15 15” $429
DOMBOXOBB-18 18” $460
DOMBOXOBB-24 24” $527
DOMBOXOBB-30 30” $564
Open box with back to back shelf and centered
connection fitting top & bottom
Canadian Pr ice List | March 2017 Domain | 009
 Storage Boxes
How to Order
1.	 Specify product number
2.	 Specify finish
Product code key example
DOMFDR-15
DOM	 -Domain
FDR	 -file drawer
15	 -width
General Information
See Product Features for more information.
Finishes
See finishes matrix for details.
Description Part number Height Width Laminate Premium
laminate
DOM2DR-15 15” $938 +$184
DOM2DR-18 18” $987 +$191
DOM2DR-24 24” $1072 +$197
DOM2DR-30 30” $1151 +$203
2 drawer box with centered connection fitting
top and bottom
NOTE: only top drawer is locking
DOMFDR-15 15” $784 +$172
DOMFDR-18 18” $857 +$178
DOMFDR-24 24” $944 +$184
DOMFDR-30 30” $1017 +$197
Box with file drawer and centered connection
fitting top & bottom
010 | Domain Canadian Pr ice List | March 2017
Accessories
Screens
How to Order
1.	 Specify product number
2.	 Specify finish
Product code key example
DOMFDR-15
DOM	 -Domain
SGL	 -screen glass
15	 -width
General Information
See Product Features for more information.
Finishes
See finishes matrix for details.
Description Part number Width Clear Grey Etched 1 Etched 2
DOMSGL-1830 30” $306 $429 $411 $460
DOMSGL-1845 45” $362 $545 $515 $594
DOMSGL-1860 60” $497 $742 $711 $803
DOMSGL-1872 72” $533 $821 $796 $906
DOMSGL-1875 75” $638 $950 $912 $1029
DOMSGL-1878 78” $650 $968 $926 $1054
DOMSGL-1884 84” $668 $1011 $968 $1102
DOMSGL-1890 90” $687 $1054 $1017 $1151
DOMSGL-1896 96” $705 $1090 $1041 $1200
3/8” thick glass screen
attaches to the top
functional shelf rail with
a clamping block
DOMSIGL-12 12” $69 $81 $99 $136
DOMSIGL-15 15” $75 $87 $105 $142
DOMSIGL-18 18” $81 $93 $111 $148
DOMSIGL-24 24” $105 $130 $160 $221
DOMSIGL-30 30” $123 $142 $184 $264
1/4” thick translucent
glass screen insert
centered inside open
box
Canadian Pr ice List | March 2017 Domain | 011
DOMSF-1830 30” $620 +$148 +$300 +$392 +$470 +$657
DOMSF-1845 45” $729 +$160 +$320 +$414 +$498 +$696
DOMSF-1860 60” $906 +$172 +$344 +$447 +$536 +$750
DOMSF-1872 72” $926 +$184 +$368 +$478 +$574 +$803
DOMSF-1875 75” $1023 +$197 +$393 +$510 +$611 +$856
DOMSF-1878 78” $1048 +$209 +$417 +$542 +$650 +$909
Fabric tackable screen
attaches to the top functional
shelf rail with a clamping block
NOTE: See finishes section
system/bench price list
DOMSFT-4066 66” $1181 +$400 +$640 +$832 +$999 +$1397
Media Screen, 1” thick
tackable fabric
attaches to the top functional
shelf rail with a clamping
block and must be used in
conjunction with a Trapezoid
surface for proper support.
Accessories
Screens
How to Order
1.	 Specify product number
2.	 Specify finish
Product code key example
DOMSW-30
DOM	 -Domain
SW	 -screen
30	 -width
General Information
See Product Features for more information.
Finishes
See finishes matrix for details.
Description Part number Width Grade A Grade B Grade C Grade D Grade E Grade F
Description Part number Width List price
DOMSW-1830 30” $444
DOMSW-1845 45” $549
DOMSW-1860 60” $708
DOMSW-1872 72” $792
DOMSW-1875 75” $924
DOMSW-1878 78” $951
3/4” thick HPL screen
attaches to the top functional shelf with a clamping
block and has aluminum rail at the top for accepting
accessories
NOTE: See premium laminate finishes
DOMCUSH-15 15” $348
DOMCUSH-30 30” $680
Felt Cushion Top
consists of 2 layers of thick felt and a foam filling. The
lower layer has a non-slip coating. The top layer offers
several felt colours to choose from.
012 | Domain Canadian Pr ice List | March 2017
DOMPADTRAY $174Paper Shelf
DOMPERTRAY $174Personal Tray
DOMFOLDTRAY $159Folder Tray
DOMMAGSHELF $174Magazine Tray
Accessories
Cushion Tops & Trays
Description Part number List price
Canadian Pr ice List | March 2017 Domain | 013
DOMEPM1-8 — $405
DOMEPM2-8 — $405
DOMEPM3-8 — $405
DOMEPM3U-8 — $405
DOMEPM4-8 — $405
Power Module
DOMEPM-CH — $474Chicago Power Module
DOMEJP24-8 24” $87
DOMEJP36-8 36” $99
DOMEJP48-8 48” $111
DOMEJP54-8 54” $123
DOMEJP72-8 72” $142
Jumper Cable
DOMEPE-8 — $180Power Infeed
84” long
DOMEPE-NY-8 — $221NY Power Infeed
DOMEHBLOCK-8 — $28H Connector Block
DOMEMRKIT-30 — $69
DOMEMRKIT-45 — $93
DOMEMRKIT-60 — $117
DOMEMRKIT-72 — $154
DOMEMRKIT-75 — $166
DOMEMRKIT-78 — $178
DOMEMRKIT-84 — $184
DOMEMRKIT-90 — $191
DOMEMRKIT-96 — $209
Electrical module rail kit
DOMEOCOVER — $21Electrical outlet cover, metal
Used when no power module is specified
DOMEMRFIL — $38Electrical module rail filler kit for inline application
DOMEMREC — $172Electrical module rail end cover